Position

Echocardiographer

Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill
Tech Clerk

Ekg/Lvn Technician

Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill
Tech Clerk

Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill
Tech Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Ekg Eeg

Ekg Eeg

Ekg Eeg

Ekg Eeg

Ekg Eeg

Total Wages

$54,734

$43,365

$38,622

$3

$1

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,510

$40,147

$41,741

$0

$0



