Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Echocardiographer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ekg Eeg	\$54,734	\$3,510
Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill Tech Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ekg Eeg	\$43,365	\$40,147
Ekg/Lvn Technician		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ekg Eeg	\$38,622	\$41,741
Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill Tech Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ekg Eeg	\$3	\$0
Cardiopulmonary Ekg Treadmill Tech Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ekg Eeg	\$1	\$0